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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

SUPER SENIOR
1o TREINO - SS
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:29:34

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

05/09/2024 13:30 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
13 53.377 +1.145 13:43:14.695 12 53.231 +0.922 13:46:34 .44
(102) ALAN SYNTHES 14 53.115 +0.883 13:44:07.810 13 52.543 +0.234 13:47:26.9¢
1 1:05.430 +13.695 13:31:14.712 15 53.242 +1.010 13:45:01.052 14 4:02.834 +3:10.525 13:51:29.81
2 55.099 +3.364 13:32:09.811 16 53.119 +0.887 13:45:54.171 15 53.611 +1.302 13:52:23.47
3 52.672 +0.937 13:33:02.483 17 52.825 +0.593 13:46:46.996 16 52.472 +0.163 13:53:15.9(
4 52.552 +0.817 13:33:55.035 18 53.174 +0.942 13:47:40.170 17 13:54:08.2
5 51.949 +0.214 13:34:46.984 19 3:05.867 +2:13.635 13:50:46.037 18 52.606 +0.297 13:55:00.8
6 52.038 +0.303 13:35:39.022 20 55.089 +2.857 13:51:41.126 19 52.490 +0.181 13:55:53.3(
7 51.996 +0.261 13:36:31.018 21 52.539 +0.307 13:52:33.665
8 52.617 +0.882 13:37:23.635 22 I 13:53:25.897 (17) REINALDO FANTOZZI
9 4:18.275 +3:26.540 13:41:41.910 23 52.490 +0.258 13:54:18.387 1 56.073 +3.596 13:39:00.5¢
10 52.612 +0.877 13:42:34.522 24 52.386 +0.154 13:55:10.773 2 53.310 +0.833 13:39:53.9(
1 51.994 +0.259 13:43:26.516 3 52.756 +0.279 13:40:46.6°
12 5:24.062 +4:32.327 13:48:50.578 (89) LUCAS CHIMELO 4 52.975 +0.498 13:41:39.6:
13 52.348 +0.613 13:49:42.926 1 1:01.633 +9.400 13:30:42.996 5 52.694 +0.217 13:42:32.3:
14 51.869 +0.134 13:50:34.795 2 55.292 +3.059 13:31:38.288 6 52.764 +0.287 13:43:25.0¢
15 13:51:26.530 3 53.856 +1.623 13:32:32.144 7 52.646 +0.169 13:44:17.77
16 55.126 +3.391 13:52:21.656 4 53.643 +1.410 13:33:25.787 8 2:48.219 +1:55.742 13:47:05.9¢
17 52.148 +0.413 13:53:13.804 5 53.161 +0.928 13:34:18.948 9 53.349 +0.872 13:47:59.3(
18 51.843 +0.108 13:54:05.647 6 52.873 +0.640 13:35:11.821 10 13:48:51.7¢
19 51.973 +0.238 13:54:57.620 7 5:39.365 +4:47.132 13:40:51.186 1" 52.690 +0.213 13:49:44.47
8 54.144 +1.911 13:41:45.330 12 52.685 +0.208 13:50:37.1¢
(34) LEO MARCELLI 9 52.886 +0.653 13:42:38.216 13 52.512 +0.035 13:51:29.6¢
1 1:01.340 +9.558 13:32:39.911 10 52.630 +0.397 13:43:30.846 14 54.503 +2.026 13:52:24.17
2 55.294 +3.512 13:33:35.205 " 52.406 +0.173 13:44:23.252 15 52.991 +0.514 13:53:17.1¢€
3 53.462 +1.680 13:34:28.667 12 52.604 +0.371 13:45:15.856 16 52.661 +0.184 13:54:09.82
4 51.987 +0.205 13:35:20.654 13 52.516 +0.283 13:46:08.372 17 52.773 +0.296 13:55:02.5¢
5 1:37.214 +45.432 13:36:57.868 14 52.307 +0.074 13:47:00.679
6 52.395 +0.613 13:37:50.263 15 2:53.185 +2:00.952 13:49:53.864 (16) SIDNEY LOPES
7 51.826 +0.044 13:38:42.089 16 56.979 +4.746 13:50:50.843 1 58.589 +6.059 13:32:08.4(
8 13:39:33.871 17 52.431 +0.198 13:51:43.274 2 55.038 +2.508 13:33:03.44
18 56.234 +4.001 13:52:39.508 3 53.602 +1.072 13:33:57.04
(76) RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 19 52.434 +0.201 13:53:31.942 4 53.337 +0.807 13:34:50.3¢
1 1:03.336 +11.232 13:34:28.538 20 52.514 +0.281 13:54:24.456 5 53.332 +0.802 13:35:43.71
2 56.035 +3.931 13:35:24.573 21 13:55:16.689 6 53.387 +0.857 13:36:37.1¢
3 53.023 +0.919 13:36:17.596 7 52.903 +0.373 13:37:30.0C
4 52.483 +0.379 13:37:10.079 (28) WELSON JACOMETTI 8 52.877 +0.347 13:38:22.8¢
5 52.377 +0.273 13:38:02.456 1 58.748 +6.509 13:34:28.899 9 52.971 +0.441 13:39:15.8¢
6 52.913 +0.809 13:38:55.369 2 54.053 +1.814 13:35:22.952 10 52.819 +0.289 13:40:08.67
7 52.263 +0.159 13:39:47.632 3 53.048 +0.809 13:36:16.000 1 3:46.151 +2:53.621 13:43:54.82
8 4:32.915 +3:40.811 13:44:20.547 4 52.896 +0.657 13:37:08.896 12 54.114 +1.584 13:44:48.9¢
9 53.098 +0.994 13:45:13.645 5 52.702 +0.463 13:38:01.598 13 13:45:41.4€
10 52.289 +0.185 13:46:05.934 6 52.618 +0.379 13:38:54.216 14 52.717 +0.187 13:46:34.1¢
1 52.232 +0.128 13:46:58.166 7 52.642 +0.403 13:39:46.858 15 52.535 +0.005 13:47:26.71
12 52.295 +0.191 13:47:50.461 8 3:56.187 +3:03.948 13:43:43.045 16 52.745 +0.215 13:48:19.46
13 52.315 +0.211 13:48:42.776 9 53.618 +1.379 13:44:36.663
14 52.178 +0.074 13:49:34.954 10 52.925 +0.686 13:45:29.588 (115) BEPPE ASKERBO
15 m 13:50:27.058 1" 52.664 +0.425 13:46:22.252 1 57.392 +4.750 13:30:37.2
16 52.359 +0.255 13:51:19.417 12 52.488 +0.249 13:47:14.740 2 53.776 +1.134 13:31:30.9¢
17 2:26.751 +1:34.647 13:53:46.168 13 52.417 +0.178 13:48:07.157 3 53.637 +0.995 13:32:24.6:
18 54.615 +2.511 13:54:40.783 14 52.277 +0.038 13:48:59.434 4 53.645 +1.003 13:33:18.27
19 52.273 +0.169 13:55:33.056 15 13:49:51.673 5 53.269 +0.627 13:34:11.54
16 56.866 +4.627 13:50:48.539 6 53.133 +0.491 13:35:04.67
(8) MUNIR ABOISSA 7 52.936 +0.294 13:35:57.6°
1 56.883 +4.651 13:30:35.416 (4) FERNANDO OIZUMI 8 53.082 +0.440 13:36:50.6¢
2 53.821 +1.589 13:31:29.237 1 58.147 +5.838 13:34:27.627 9 52.964 +0.322 13:37:43.6¢
3 53.861 +1.629 13:32:23.098 2 54.165 +1.856 13:35:21.792 10 4:40.560 +3:47.918 13:42:24.21
4 53.390 +1.158 13:33:16.488 3 52.731 +0.422 13:36:14.523 1 54.202 +1.560 13:43:18.41
5 53.524 +1.292 13:34:10.012 4 52.753 +0.444 13:37:07.276 12 53.063 +0.421 13:44:11.4¢€
6 53.288 +1.056 13:35:03.300 5 52.645 +0.336 13:37:59.921 13 53.164 +0.522 13:45:04.6¢
7 53.245 +1.013 13:35:56.545 6 52.661 +0.352 13:38:52.582 14 13:45:57.2¢
8 53.025 +0.793 13:36:49.570 7 52.579 +0.270 13:39:45.161 15 53.098 +0.456 13:46:50.3¢
9 53.051 +0.819 13:37:42.621 8 52.686 +0.377 13:40:37.847 16 3:52.336 +2:59.694 13:50:42.72
10 55.948 +3.716 13:38:38.569 9 3:16.722 +2:24.413 13:43:54.569 17 53.525 +0.883 13:51:36.2¢
1 2:48.433 +1:56.201 13:41:27.002 10 54.105 +1.796 13:44:48.674 18 52.752 +0.110 13:52:28.9¢
12 54.316 +2.084 13:42:21.318 11 52.537 +0.228 13:45:41.211 19 52.829 +0.187 13:53:21.82
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

SUPER SENIOR
1o TREINO - SS
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:29:34

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
05/09/2024 13:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
20 52.645 +0.003 13:54:14.473 6 3:38.315 +2:45.149 13:39:39.677
7 54.991 +1.825 13:40:34.668
(57) JORGE BORELLI 8 53.750 +0.584 13:41:28.418
1 1:01.002 +8.336 13:30:46.098 9 7:43.929 +6:50.763 13:49:12.347
2 55.281 +2.615 13:31:41.379 10 55.229 +2.063 13:50:07.576
3 53.464 +0.798 13:32:34.843 1" 53.594 +0.428 13:51:01.170
4 53.324 +0.658 13:33:28.167 12 13:51:54.336
5 5:34.228 +4:41.562 13:39:02.395 13 53.420 +0.254 13:52:47.756
6 54.105 +1.439 13:39:56.500 14 53.253 +0.087 13:53:41.009
7 53.004 +0.338 13:40:49.504
8 53.213 +0.547 13:41:42.717 (42) FAUSTO SA
9 53.005 +0.339 13:42:35.722 1 58.564 +5.372 13:32:06.888
10 53.010 +0.344 13:43:28.732 2 54.214 +1.022 13:33:01.102
11 52.950 +0.284 13:44:21.682 3 54.584 +1.392 13:33:55.686
12 52.976 +0.310 13:45:14.658 4 53.838 +0.646 13:34:49.524
13 1:36.294 +43.628 13:46:50.952 5 53.869 +0.677 13:35:43.393
14 53.593 +0.927 13:47:44.545 6 53.957 +0.765 13:36:37.350
15 m 13:48:37.211 7 53.563 +0.371 13:37:30.913
16 52.874 +0.208 13:49:30.085 8 53.412 +0.220 13:38:24.325
17 1:27.661 +34.995 13:50:57.746 9 53.390 +0.198 13:39:17.715
18 53.289 +0.623 13:51:51.035 10 53.379 +0.187 13:40:11.094
19 52.746 +0.080 13:52:43.781 1 13:41:04.286
20 52.887 +0.221 13:53:36.668 12 9:58.020 +9:04.828 13:51:02.306
21 52.796 +0.130 13:54:29.464 13 1:41.655 +48.463 13:52:43.961
14 55.047 +1.855 13:53:39.008
(540) MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 15 53.719 +0.527 13:54:32.727
1 59.796 +6.990 13:32:53.681
2 54.401 +1.595 13:33:48.082 (73) AROLDO RODRIGUES
3 53.501 +0.695 13:34:41.583 1 1:05.390 +11.765 13:31:15.029
4 53.189 +0.383 13:35:34.772 2 55.980 +2.355 13:32:11.009
5 53.352 +0.546 13:36:28.124 3 54.745 +1.120 13:33:05.754
6 56.744 +3.938 13:37:24.868 4 54.300 +0.675 13:34:00.054
7 53.467 +0.661 13:38:18.335 5 13:34:53.679
8 6:15.428 +5:22.622 13:44:33.763 6 54.419 +0.794 13:35:48.098
9 57.368 +4.562 13:45:31.131 7 53.695 +0.070 13:36:41.793
10 53.095 +0.289 13:46:24.226 8 2:38.187 +1:44.562 13:39:19.980
11 53.065 +0.259 13:47:17.291 9 54.423 +0.798 13:40:14.403
12 52.982 +0.176 13:48:10.273 10 54.006 +0.381 13:41:08.409
13 4:15538  +3:22.732 13:52:25.811 i 53.946 +0.321 13:42:02.355
14 54.348 +1.542 13:53:20.159 12 53.809 +0.184 13:42:56.164
15 13:54:12.965 13 55.143 +1.518 13:43:51.307
16 52.936 +0.130 13:55:05.901 14 5:25.658 +4:32.033 13:49:16.965
(177) RICARDO CASTRO (9) GILBERTO RAMPAZO
1 57.872 +5.037 13:30:41.674 1 1:00.465 +6.776 13:38:37.140
2 53.865 +1.030 13:31:35.539 2 55.331 +1.642 13:39:32.471
3 53.560 +0.725 13:32:29.099 3 54.694 +1.005 13:40:27.165
4 53.396 +0.561 13:33:22.495 4 54.997 +1.308 13:41:22.162
5 53.113 +0.278 13:34:15.608 5 54.244 +0.555 13:42:16.406
6 53.114 +0.279 13:35:08.722 6 54.527 +0.838 13:43:10.933
7 8:21.761 +7:28.926 13:43:30.483 7 54.654 +0.965 13:44:05.587
8 54.941 +2.106 13:44:25.424 8 2:48.546 +1:54.857 13:46:54.133
9 52.960 +0.125 13:45:18.384 9 55.518 +1.829 13:47:49.651
10 13:46:11.219 10 54.508 +0.819 13:48:44.159
11 52.855 +0.020 13:47:04.074 1 53.922 +0.233 13:49:38.081
12 4:59.500  +4:06.665 13:52:03.574 12 13:50:31.770
13 48.705 -4.130 13:52:52.279 13 53.882 +0.193 13:51:25.652
14 53.352 +0.517 13:53:45.631 14 55.400 +1.711 13:52:21.052
15 53.842 +1.007 13:54:39.473
(111) NETO CARLONI
1 1:02.333 +9.167 13:32:25.276
2 55.016 +1.850 13:33:20.292
3 53.975 +0.809 13:34:14.267
4 53.571 +0.405 13:35:07.838
5 53.524 +0.358 13:36:01.362
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